
10/11/2019 UberScoreMaster Match Report

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx 1/8

GUALTIERI SHOOTING CLUB - Gualtier SC Range
10 November 2019

Overall

Name (Last,
First)

Div Class
IDPA #

Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Pellegris,
Matteo CO EX PENDING 94.33 1 12 0 0 0 0 13.99(1) 17.36(2) 13.97(0) 17.43(4) 14.43(2) 17.15(3)

Krnjatic,
Danijel PCC SS HR809287 102.46 2 7 0 0 0 0 17.93(0) 16.07(0) 12.13(0) 14.28(1) 24.75(5) 17.30(1)

Spataro,
Andrea SSP EX IT983774 111.08 3 6 0 0 0 0 19.48(2) 20.51(0) 17.05(0) 17.21(2) 17.85(2) 18.98(0)

Rodia,
Bruno CO SS IT1639 113.61 4 6 0 0 0 0 16.72(1) 22.08(3) 18.56(0) 22.97(1) 16.55(1) 16.73(0)

Gavazzeni,
Andrea CO EX IT003 113.63 5 13 0 1 0 0 23.79(4) 22.90(2) 15.14(1) 20.52(5) 13.23(0) 18.05(1)

Schiappa,
Fernando SSP SS IT0271 116.77 6 12 0 1 0 0 18.78(2) 22.73(3) 22.44(2) 19.34(3) 14.85(1) 18.63(1)

Gavazzeni,
Gianandrea ESP MA IT955970 120.27 7 16 0 2 0 0 26.20(1) 19.94(3) 20.71(6) 18.35(5) 16.55(1) 18.52(0)

Bottale,
Marco ESP EX IT1215 125.78 8 16 0 0 0 0 18.19(2) 25.14(2) 22.94(7) 17.75(2) 20.98(3) 20.78(0)

Bruschi,
Valerio PCC NV IT1064 127.70 9 12 0 1 0 0 24.75(3) 24.84(2) 16.56(0) 19.35(5) 23.84(2) 18.36(0)

Vincenzi,
Stefano SSP EX IT853267 132.27 10 15 0 0 0 0 20.18(0) 22.92(1) 18.92(2) 18.88(3) 23.74(2) 27.63(7)

Mazzieri,
Andrea SSP MA IT0144 135.23 11 34 0 2 0 0 17.55(2) 20.15(0) 42.17(26) 20.42(4) 15.13(1) 19.81(1)

Stamatovic,
Roman CDP EX HR0002 139.83 12 10 0 0 0 0 29.31(0) 22.28(3) 23.03(2) 20.42(2) 19.37(1) 25.42(2)

Vukovic,
Dragan SSP SS HR646670 140.91 13 7 0 0 0 0 20.95(0) 23.76(0) 25.76(3) 21.91(0) 22.68(3) 25.85(1)

Davolio,
Daniele ESP EX IT616156 141.78 14 12 0 0 0 0 20.48(1) 24.16(1) 25.52(6) 26.10(1) 18.66(1) 26.86(2)

Testi,
Massimo ESP EX IT1065 143.00 15 16 0 0 0 0 22.49(1) 23.46(1) 22.48(3) 18.82(1) 27.13(7) 28.62(3)

Longoni,
Alberto CDP EX IT0280 143.75 16 8 0 0 0 0 23.18(2) 21.43(0) 26.32(4) 26.13(2) 20.60(0) 26.09(0)

Violi,
Francesco PCC SS IT258366 147.95 17 5 0 2 0 0 24.21(0) 40.98(0) 19.76(1) 24.21(3) 16.51(1) 22.28(0)

Ragazzoli,
Giorgio ESP SS IT943278 151.33 18 11 0 0 0 0 19.69(0) 23.39(0) 23.24(0) 24.21(3) 29.15(2) 31.65(6)

Medici,
Davide CCP EX IT732632 152.86 19 11 0 0 0 0 25.16(1) 24.71(0) 27.51(2) 22.07(2) 26.98(5) 26.43(1)

Benidovska,
Natalya PCC NV IT190099 153.23 20 4 0 0 0 0 27.36(1) 29.27(1) 24.27(1) 20.98(1) 23.31(0) 28.04(0)

Varoutsas,
George CCP EX IT1468 154.10 21 13 0 1 0 0 21.59(0) 38.00(11) 21.34(1) 23.87(1) 22.09(0) 27.21(0)

Naldi,
Alfonso SSP SS IT1416 156.45 22 6 0 0 0 0 24.02(0) 27.06(1) 28.59(2) 24.80(2) 24.63(1) 27.35(0)

Bettati,
Alberto CCP SS IT968202 157.66 23 14 1 0 0 0 24.69(1) 22.19(0) 32.08(6) 22.03(1) 30.81(5) 25.86(1)

Borsari,
Andrea ESP MM IT1001412 160.29 24 15 2 1 0 0 29.91(1) 29.78(0) 18.94(1) 24.60(3) 24.95(4) 32.11(6)

Sansoni,
Roberto SSP MM IT940419 161.06 25 28 1 0 0 0 29.53(6) 30.76(6) 25.14(7) 26.31(3) 27.78(4) 21.54(2)

Ballestri,
Stefano CO MM IT326684 168.68 26 7 0 0 0 0 24.94(0) 25.91(0) 27.15(0) 34.06(5) 29.89(2) 26.73(0)

Novi, Mirco REV EX IT625681 169.47 27 24 1 0 0 0 27.36(3) 22.01(1) 28.80(7) 32.08(7) 34.70(6) 24.52(0)
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Camurri,
Manuele

SSP SS IT346393 169.98 28 30 1 1 0 0 31.28(5) 24.11(3) 21.46(3) 44.45(13) 23.66(2) 25.02(4)

Gaetani,
Massimiliano CCP UC PENDING 170.48 29 17 0 0 0 0 29.69(0) 23.91(1) 27.87(3) 25.92(0) 25.56(2) 37.53(11)

Pancaldi,
Varner CDP SS IT712110 171.74 30 8 0 0 0 0 23.86(0) 31.14(1) 36.82(5) 28.73(0) 23.66(1) 27.53(1)

Riccardo,
Tomesani CCP SS IT945155 173.41 31 10 1 1 0 0 39.78(6) 26.10(0) 27.18(0) 26.11(2) 23.47(1) 30.77(1)

Ferrarini,
Simone SSP MM IT1006357 177.85 32 36 5 2 0 0 26.00(1) 32.80(1) 22.68(6) 27.41(8) 42.92(11) 26.04(9)

Marchi,
Roberto REV SS IT1002817 178.62 33 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(2) 26.99(0) 29.28(2) 23.62(2) 29.45(1) 38.87(1)

Alessio,
Stefano SSP SS IT1001829 183.02 34 23 0 0 0 0 30.31(3) 27.30(1) 28.91(2) 33.12(5) 26.75(4) 36.63(8)

Randazzo,
Arturo SSP MM IT1001164 190.28 35 35 0 0 0 0 25.69(2) 32.46(3) 33.31(10) 37.49(9) 28.08(7) 33.25(4)

Ferrari,
Daniele ESP MM IT788159 196.65 36 24 1 0 0 0 40.70(4) 35.40(0) 29.83(6) 30.73(9) 27.39(1) 32.60(4)

Pesci,
Mattia SSP UC PENDING 200.24 37 22 2 1 0 0 36.04(0) 29.03(0) 34.04(9) 31.81(3) 32.21(1) 37.11(9)

Rezzola,
Adolfo SSP UC PENDING 202.97 38 24 1 1 0 0 26.64(2) 46.60(2) 27.49(6) 25.03(2) 32.54(6) 44.67(6)

Lattanzio,
Liano SSP MM IT432062 207.75 39 28 2 1 0 0 30.15(0) 45.55(2) 29.82(6) 35.95(11) 32.25(5) 34.03(4)

Baroni,
Paolo ESP UC IT1001680 208.12 40 25 3 0 0 0 27.47(1) 42.89(3) 35.58(11) 36.70(3) 29.02(3) 36.46(4)

Teggi,
Antonio SSP NV IT1005196 211.23 41 16 3 0 0 0 43.86(2) 35.16(1) 43.11(5) 31.46(4) 26.26(2) 31.38(2)

Tinti,
Loreno CDP SS IT489783 211.83 42 23 0 0 0 0 32.88(1) 25.95(0) 37.50(4) 33.03(4) 37.57(3) 44.90(11)

Orselli,
Sergio ESP SS IT242183 218.26 43 35 1 1 0 0 28.51(1) 30.31(1) 36.04(6) 35.74(7) 39.88(8) 47.78(12)

Zironi,
Mario ESP SS IT249994 219.79 44 29 0 0 0 0 53.77(6) 25.96(0) 36.94(11) 44.41(2) 28.88(6) 29.83(4)

Rastelli,
Gaetano CDP SS IT411337 220.22 45 35 2 0 0 0 40.18(5) 36.40(3) 35.62(9) 36.35(9) 30.57(3) 41.10(6)

Midolo,
Gabriele CCP UC IT1006858 221.79 46 18 0 2 0 0 29.32(1) 42.60(6) 40.89(7) 37.21(1) 33.98(2) 37.79(1)

Giannuzzi,
Domenico CDP SS IT1413 223.60 47 10 1 0 0 0 42.99(0) 42.67(1) 30.19(2) 30.46(0) 26.62(0) 50.67(7)

Arrigotti,
Giuseppe SSP MM IT266742 225.88 48 21 0 0 0 0 30.48(3) 30.06(0) 37.27(8) 37.36(4) 36.17(3) 54.54(3)

Milanti,
Maurizio ESP MM IT846503 228.97 49 23 1 0 0 0 43.32(1) 47.52(1) 36.16(9) 32.26(6) 33.69(2) 36.02(4)

Rossi,
Mariateresa SSP MM IT258837 229.73 50 37 0 1 0 0 33.17(9) 41.44(1) 32.22(3) 40.08(4) 34.04(12) 48.78(8)

Ciasco,
Fabrizio SSP NV IT1216 242.44 51 35 2 2 0 0 42.44(5) 46.21(4) 39.88(13) 37.27(7) 35.63(3) 41.01(3)

Beretta,
Alberto REV MM IT2094 260.54 52 12 2 1 0 0 40.39(1) 47.33(1) 34.66(2) 39.97(4) 43.37(2) 54.82(2)

Peyrot,
Michela SSP MM IT1001828 266.90 53 34 5 0 0 0 43.43(3) 46.31(2) 32.45(3) 61.05(11) 36.19(3) 47.47(12)

Bertoni,
Gianl LUIGI BUG MM IT819150 270.83 54 20 0 0 0 0 48.19(0) 40.85(1) 52.59(5) 40.91(0) 41.52(2) 46.77(12)

Cai, Xiaote BUG SS IT999477 274.65 55 89 0 1 0 0 29.43(6) 44.73(9) 48.73(19) 44.58(18) 35.72(7) 71.46(30)

Bacchi,
Chiara SSP MM IT269677 381.11 56 121 4 0 0 0 66.03(17) 67.17(10) 61.98(25) 75.84(32) 45.43(18) 64.66(19)

Stih,
Radovan BUG NV HR441409 511.11 57 61 5 0 0 0 103.31(1) 80.58(0) 85.90(2) 28.77(0) 102.66(2) 109.89(56)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master
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Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Gavazzeni, Gianandrea IT955970 120.27 1 16 0 2 0 0 26.20(1) 19.94(3) 20.71(6) 18.35(5) 16.55(1) 18.52(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bottale, Marco IT1215 125.78 1 16 0 0 0 0 18.19(2) 25.14(2) 22.94(7) 17.75(2) 20.98(3) 20.78(0)

Davolio, Daniele IT616156 141.78 2 12 0 0 0 0 20.48(1) 24.16(1) 25.52(6) 26.10(1) 18.66(1) 26.86(2)

Testi, Massimo IT1065 143.00 3 16 0 0 0 0 22.49(1) 23.46(1) 22.48(3) 18.82(1) 27.13(7) 28.62(3)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Ragazzoli, Giorgio IT943278 151.33 1 11 0 0 0 0 19.69(0) 23.39(0) 23.24(0) 24.21(3) 29.15(2) 31.65(6)

Orselli, Sergio IT242183 218.26 2 35 1 1 0 0 28.51(1) 30.31(1) 36.04(6) 35.74(7) 39.88(8) 47.78(12)

Zironi, Mario IT249994 219.79 3 29 0 0 0 0 53.77(6) 25.96(0) 36.94(11) 44.41(2) 28.88(6) 29.83(4)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Borsari, Andrea IT1001412 160.29 1 15 2 1 0 0 29.91(1) 29.78(0) 18.94(1) 24.60(3) 24.95(4) 32.11(6)

Ferrari, Daniele IT788159 196.65 2 24 1 0 0 0 40.70(4) 35.40(0) 29.83(6) 30.73(9) 27.39(1) 32.60(4)

Milanti, Maurizio IT846503 228.97 3 23 1 0 0 0 43.32(1) 47.52(1) 36.16(9) 32.26(6) 33.69(2) 36.02(4)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baroni, Paolo IT1001680 208.12 1 25 3 0 0 0 27.47(1) 42.89(3) 35.58(11) 36.70(3) 29.02(3) 36.46(4)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Mazzieri, Andrea IT0144 135.23 1 34 0 2 0 0 17.55(2) 20.15(0) 42.17(26) 20.42(4) 15.13(1) 19.81(1)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Spataro, Andrea IT983774 111.08 1 6 0 0 0 0 19.48(2) 20.51(0) 17.05(0) 17.21(2) 17.85(2) 18.98(0)

Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 132.27 2 15 0 0 0 0 20.18(0) 22.92(1) 18.92(2) 18.88(3) 23.74(2) 27.63(7)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Schiappa, Fernando IT0271 116.77 1 12 0 1 0 0 18.78(2) 22.73(3) 22.44(2) 19.34(3) 14.85(1) 18.63(1)

Vukovic, Dragan HR646670 140.91 2 7 0 0 0 0 20.95(0) 23.76(0) 25.76(3) 21.91(0) 22.68(3) 25.85(1)
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Naldi, Alfonso IT1416 156.45 3 6 0 0 0 0 24.02(0) 27.06(1) 28.59(2) 24.80(2) 24.63(1) 27.35(0)

Camurri, Manuele IT346393 169.98 4 30 1 1 0 0 31.28(5) 24.11(3) 21.46(3) 44.45(13) 23.66(2) 25.02(4)

Alessio, Stefano IT1001829 183.02 5 23 0 0 0 0 30.31(3) 27.30(1) 28.91(2) 33.12(5) 26.75(4) 36.63(8)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sansoni, Roberto IT940419 161.06 1 28 1 0 0 0 29.53(6) 30.76(6) 25.14(7) 26.31(3) 27.78(4) 21.54(2)

Ferrarini, Simone IT1006357 177.85 2 36 5 2 0 0 26.00(1) 32.80(1) 22.68(6) 27.41(8) 42.92(11) 26.04(9)

Randazzo, Arturo IT1001164 190.28 3 35 0 0 0 0 25.69(2) 32.46(3) 33.31(10) 37.49(9) 28.08(7) 33.25(4)

Lattanzio, Liano IT432062 207.75 4 28 2 1 0 0 30.15(0) 45.55(2) 29.82(6) 35.95(11) 32.25(5) 34.03(4)

Arrigotti, Giuseppe IT266742 225.88 5 21 0 0 0 0 30.48(3) 30.06(0) 37.27(8) 37.36(4) 36.17(3) 54.54(3)

Rossi, Mariateresa IT258837 229.73 6 37 0 1 0 0 33.17(9) 41.44(1) 32.22(3) 40.08(4) 34.04(12) 48.78(8)

Peyrot, Michela IT1001828 266.90 7 34 5 0 0 0 43.43(3) 46.31(2) 32.45(3) 61.05(11) 36.19(3) 47.47(12)

Bacchi, Chiara IT269677 381.11 8 121 4 0 0 0 66.03(17) 67.17(10) 61.98(25) 75.84(32) 45.43(18) 64.66(19)

Stock Service Pistol - Novice

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Teggi, Antonio IT1005196 211.23 1 16 3 0 0 0 43.86(2) 35.16(1) 43.11(5) 31.46(4) 26.26(2) 31.38(2)

Ciasco, Fabrizio IT1216 242.44 2 35 2 2 0 0 42.44(5) 46.21(4) 39.88(13) 37.27(7) 35.63(3) 41.01(3)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Pesci, Mattia PENDING 200.24 1 22 2 1 0 0 36.04(0) 29.03(0) 34.04(9) 31.81(3) 32.21(1) 37.11(9)

Rezzola, Adolfo PENDING 202.97 2 24 1 1 0 0 26.64(2) 46.60(2) 27.49(6) 25.03(2) 32.54(6) 44.67(6)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stamatovic, Roman HR0002 139.83 1 10 0 0 0 0 29.31(0) 22.28(3) 23.03(2) 20.42(2) 19.37(1) 25.42(2)

Longoni, Alberto IT0280 143.75 2 8 0 0 0 0 23.18(2) 21.43(0) 26.32(4) 26.13(2) 20.60(0) 26.09(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Pancaldi, Varner IT712110 171.74 1 8 0 0 0 0 23.86(0) 31.14(1) 36.82(5) 28.73(0) 23.66(1) 27.53(1)

Tinti, Loreno IT489783 211.83 2 23 0 0 0 0 32.88(1) 25.95(0) 37.50(4) 33.03(4) 37.57(3) 44.90(11)

Rastelli, Gaetano IT411337 220.22 3 35 2 0 0 0 40.18(5) 36.40(3) 35.62(9) 36.35(9) 30.57(3) 41.10(6)

Giannuzzi, Domenico IT1413 223.60 4 10 1 0 0 0 42.99(0) 42.67(1) 30.19(2) 30.46(0) 26.62(0) 50.67(7)

Revolver - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Novi, Mirco IT625681 169.47 1 24 1 0 0 0 27.36(3) 22.01(1) 28.80(7) 32.08(7) 34.70(6) 24.52(0)
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Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Marchi, Roberto IT1002817 178.62 1 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(2) 26.99(0) 29.28(2) 23.62(2) 29.45(1) 38.87(1)

Revolver - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Beretta, Alberto IT2094 260.54 1 12 2 1 0 0 40.39(1) 47.33(1) 34.66(2) 39.97(4) 43.37(2) 54.82(2)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Medici, Davide IT732632 152.86 1 11 0 0 0 0 25.16(1) 24.71(0) 27.51(2) 22.07(2) 26.98(5) 26.43(1)

Varoutsas, George IT1468 154.10 2 13 0 1 0 0 21.59(0) 38.00(11) 21.34(1) 23.87(1) 22.09(0) 27.21(0)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bettati, Alberto IT968202 157.66 1 14 1 0 0 0 24.69(1) 22.19(0) 32.08(6) 22.03(1) 30.81(5) 25.86(1)

Riccardo, Tomesani IT945155 173.41 2 10 1 1 0 0 39.78(6) 26.10(0) 27.18(0) 26.11(2) 23.47(1) 30.77(1)

Compact Carry Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Gaetani, Massimiliano PENDING 170.48 1 17 0 0 0 0 29.69(0) 23.91(1) 27.87(3) 25.92(0) 25.56(2) 37.53(11)

Midolo, Gabriele IT1006858 221.79 2 18 0 2 0 0 29.32(1) 42.60(6) 40.89(7) 37.21(1) 33.98(2) 37.79(1)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Krnjatic, Danijel HR809287 102.46 1 7 0 0 0 0 17.93(0) 16.07(0) 12.13(0) 14.28(1) 24.75(5) 17.30(1)

Violi, Francesco IT258366 147.95 2 5 0 2 0 0 24.21(0) 40.98(0) 19.76(1) 24.21(3) 16.51(1) 22.28(0)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Novice

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bruschi, Valerio IT1064 127.70 1 12 0 1 0 0 24.75(3) 24.84(2) 16.56(0) 19.35(5) 23.84(2) 18.36(0)

Benidovska, Natalya IT190099 153.23 2 4 0 0 0 0 27.36(1) 29.27(1) 24.27(1) 20.98(1) 23.31(0) 28.04(0)

Carry Optics - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Pellegris, Matteo PENDING 94.33 1 12 0 0 0 0 13.99(1) 17.36(2) 13.97(0) 17.43(4) 14.43(2) 17.15(3)

Gavazzeni, Andrea IT003 113.63 2 13 0 1 0 0 23.79(4) 22.90(2) 15.14(1) 20.52(5) 13.23(0) 18.05(1)
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Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Rodia, Bruno IT1639 113.61 1 6 0 0 0 0 16.72(1) 22.08(3) 18.56(0) 22.97(1) 16.55(1) 16.73(0)

Carry Optics - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Ballestri, Stefano IT326684 168.68 1 7 0 0 0 0 24.94(0) 25.91(0) 27.15(0) 34.06(5) 29.89(2) 26.73(0)

Back Up Gun - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Cai, Xiaote IT999477 274.65 1 89 0 1 0 0 29.43(6) 44.73(9) 48.73(19) 44.58(18) 35.72(7) 71.46(30)

Back Up Gun - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bertoni, Gianl LUIGI IT819150 270.83 1 20 0 0 0 0 48.19(0) 40.85(1) 52.59(5) 40.91(0) 41.52(2) 46.77(12)

Back Up Gun - Novice

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stih, Radovan HR441409 511.11 1 61 5 0 0 0 103.31(1) 80.58(0) 85.90(2) 28.77(0) 102.66(2) 109.89(56)

Most Accurate

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Benidovska, Natalya IT190099 153.23 1 4 0 0 0 0 27.36(1) 29.27(1) 24.27(1) 20.98(1) 23.31(0) 28.04(0)

Violi, Francesco IT258366 147.95 2 5 0 2 0 0 24.21(0) 40.98(0) 19.76(1) 24.21(3) 16.51(1) 22.28(0)

Spataro, Andrea IT983774 111.08 3 6 0 0 0 0 19.48(2) 20.51(0) 17.05(0) 17.21(2) 17.85(2) 18.98(0)

Rodia, Bruno IT1639 113.61 4 6 0 0 0 0 16.72(1) 22.08(3) 18.56(0) 22.97(1) 16.55(1) 16.73(0)

Naldi, Alfonso IT1416 156.45 5 6 0 0 0 0 24.02(0) 27.06(1) 28.59(2) 24.80(2) 24.63(1) 27.35(0)

Krnjatic, Danijel HR809287 102.46 6 7 0 0 0 0 17.93(0) 16.07(0) 12.13(0) 14.28(1) 24.75(5) 17.30(1)

Vukovic, Dragan HR646670 140.91 7 7 0 0 0 0 20.95(0) 23.76(0) 25.76(3) 21.91(0) 22.68(3) 25.85(1)

Ballestri, Stefano IT326684 168.68 8 7 0 0 0 0 24.94(0) 25.91(0) 27.15(0) 34.06(5) 29.89(2) 26.73(0)

Longoni, Alberto IT0280 143.75 9 8 0 0 0 0 23.18(2) 21.43(0) 26.32(4) 26.13(2) 20.60(0) 26.09(0)

Pancaldi, Varner IT712110 171.74 10 8 0 0 0 0 23.86(0) 31.14(1) 36.82(5) 28.73(0) 23.66(1) 27.53(1)

Marchi, Roberto IT1002817 178.62 11 8 0 0 0 0 30.41(2) 26.99(0) 29.28(2) 23.62(2) 29.45(1) 38.87(1)

Stamatovic, Roman HR0002 139.83 12 10 0 0 0 0 29.31(0) 22.28(3) 23.03(2) 20.42(2) 19.37(1) 25.42(2)

Ragazzoli, Giorgio IT943278 151.33 13 11 0 0 0 0 19.69(0) 23.39(0) 23.24(0) 24.21(3) 29.15(2) 31.65(6)

Medici, Davide IT732632 152.86 14 11 0 0 0 0 25.16(1) 24.71(0) 27.51(2) 22.07(2) 26.98(5) 26.43(1)

Pellegris, Matteo PENDING 94.33 15 12 0 0 0 0 13.99(1) 17.36(2) 13.97(0) 17.43(4) 14.43(2) 17.15(3)

Schiappa, Fernando IT0271 116.77 16 12 0 1 0 0 18.78(2) 22.73(3) 22.44(2) 19.34(3) 14.85(1) 18.63(1)

Bruschi, Valerio IT1064 127.70 17 12 0 1 0 0 24.75(3) 24.84(2) 16.56(0) 19.35(5) 23.84(2) 18.36(0)
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Davolio, Daniele IT616156 141.78 18 12 0 0 0 0 20.48(1) 24.16(1) 25.52(6) 26.10(1) 18.66(1) 26.86(2)

Gavazzeni, Andrea IT003 113.63 19 13 0 1 0 0 23.79(4) 22.90(2) 15.14(1) 20.52(5) 13.23(0) 18.05(1)

Varoutsas, George IT1468 154.10 20 13 0 1 0 0 21.59(0) 38.00(11) 21.34(1) 23.87(1) 22.09(0) 27.21(0)

Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 132.27 21 15 0 0 0 0 20.18(0) 22.92(1) 18.92(2) 18.88(3) 23.74(2) 27.63(7)

Gavazzeni, Gianandrea IT955970 120.27 22 16 0 2 0 0 26.20(1) 19.94(3) 20.71(6) 18.35(5) 16.55(1) 18.52(0)

Bottale, Marco IT1215 125.78 23 16 0 0 0 0 18.19(2) 25.14(2) 22.94(7) 17.75(2) 20.98(3) 20.78(0)

Testi, Massimo IT1065 143.00 24 16 0 0 0 0 22.49(1) 23.46(1) 22.48(3) 18.82(1) 27.13(7) 28.62(3)

Gaetani, Massimiliano PENDING 170.48 25 17 0 0 0 0 29.69(0) 23.91(1) 27.87(3) 25.92(0) 25.56(2) 37.53(11)

Midolo, Gabriele IT1006858 221.79 26 18 0 2 0 0 29.32(1) 42.60(6) 40.89(7) 37.21(1) 33.98(2) 37.79(1)

Bertoni, Gianl LUIGI IT819150 270.83 27 20 0 0 0 0 48.19(0) 40.85(1) 52.59(5) 40.91(0) 41.52(2) 46.77(12)

Arrigotti, Giuseppe IT266742 225.88 28 21 0 0 0 0 30.48(3) 30.06(0) 37.27(8) 37.36(4) 36.17(3) 54.54(3)

Alessio, Stefano IT1001829 183.02 29 23 0 0 0 0 30.31(3) 27.30(1) 28.91(2) 33.12(5) 26.75(4) 36.63(8)

Tinti, Loreno IT489783 211.83 30 23 0 0 0 0 32.88(1) 25.95(0) 37.50(4) 33.03(4) 37.57(3) 44.90(11)

Zironi, Mario IT249994 219.79 31 29 0 0 0 0 53.77(6) 25.96(0) 36.94(11) 44.41(2) 28.88(6) 29.83(4)

Mazzieri, Andrea IT0144 135.23 32 34 0 2 0 0 17.55(2) 20.15(0) 42.17(26) 20.42(4) 15.13(1) 19.81(1)

Randazzo, Arturo IT1001164 190.28 33 35 0 0 0 0 25.69(2) 32.46(3) 33.31(10) 37.49(9) 28.08(7) 33.25(4)

Rossi, Mariateresa IT258837 229.73 34 37 0 1 0 0 33.17(9) 41.44(1) 32.22(3) 40.08(4) 34.04(12) 48.78(8)

Cai, Xiaote IT999477 274.65 35 89 0 1 0 0 29.43(6) 44.73(9) 48.73(19) 44.58(18) 35.72(7) 71.46(30)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Benidovska, Natalya IT190099 153.23 1 4 0 0 0 0 27.36(1) 29.27(1) 24.27(1) 20.98(1) 23.31(0) 28.04(0)

Rossi, Mariateresa IT258837 229.73 2 37 0 1 0 0 33.17(9) 41.44(1) 32.22(3) 40.08(4) 34.04(12) 48.78(8)

Peyrot, Michela IT1001828 266.90 3 34 5 0 0 0 43.43(3) 46.31(2) 32.45(3) 61.05(11) 36.19(3) 47.47(12)

Bacchi, Chiara IT269677 381.11 4 121 4 0 0 0 66.03(17) 67.17(10) 61.98(25) 75.84(32) 45.43(18) 64.66(19)

Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Rodia, Bruno IT1639 113.61 1 6 0 0 0 0 16.72(1) 22.08(3) 18.56(0) 22.97(1) 16.55(1) 16.73(0)

Bottale, Marco IT1215 125.78 2 16 0 0 0 0 18.19(2) 25.14(2) 22.94(7) 17.75(2) 20.98(3) 20.78(0)

Bruschi, Valerio IT1064 127.70 3 12 0 1 0 0 24.75(3) 24.84(2) 16.56(0) 19.35(5) 23.84(2) 18.36(0)

Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 132.27 4 15 0 0 0 0 20.18(0) 22.92(1) 18.92(2) 18.88(3) 23.74(2) 27.63(7)

Testi, Massimo IT1065 143.00 5 16 0 0 0 0 22.49(1) 23.46(1) 22.48(3) 18.82(1) 27.13(7) 28.62(3)

Longoni, Alberto IT0280 143.75 6 8 0 0 0 0 23.18(2) 21.43(0) 26.32(4) 26.13(2) 20.60(0) 26.09(0)

Violi, Francesco IT258366 147.95 7 5 0 2 0 0 24.21(0) 40.98(0) 19.76(1) 24.21(3) 16.51(1) 22.28(0)

Varoutsas, George IT1468 154.10 8 13 0 1 0 0 21.59(0) 38.00(11) 21.34(1) 23.87(1) 22.09(0) 27.21(0)

Bettati, Alberto IT968202 157.66 9 14 1 0 0 0 24.69(1) 22.19(0) 32.08(6) 22.03(1) 30.81(5) 25.86(1)

Ballestri, Stefano IT326684 168.68 10 7 0 0 0 0 24.94(0) 25.91(0) 27.15(0) 34.06(5) 29.89(2) 26.73(0)

Pancaldi, Varner IT712110 171.74 11 8 0 0 0 0 23.86(0) 31.14(1) 36.82(5) 28.73(0) 23.66(1) 27.53(1)

Ferrari, Daniele IT788159 196.65 12 24 1 0 0 0 40.70(4) 35.40(0) 29.83(6) 30.73(9) 27.39(1) 32.60(4)

Orselli, Sergio IT242183 218.26 13 35 1 1 0 0 28.51(1) 30.31(1) 36.04(6) 35.74(7) 39.88(8) 47.78(12)

Zironi, Mario IT249994 219.79 14 29 0 0 0 0 53.77(6) 25.96(0) 36.94(11) 44.41(2) 28.88(6) 29.83(4)

Rastelli, Gaetano IT411337 220.22 15 35 2 0 0 0 40.18(5) 36.40(3) 35.62(9) 36.35(9) 30.57(3) 41.10(6)
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Giannuzzi, Domenico IT1413 223.60 16 10 1 0 0 0 42.99(0) 42.67(1) 30.19(2) 30.46(0) 26.62(0) 50.67(7)

Milanti, Maurizio IT846503 228.97 17 23 1 0 0 0 43.32(1) 47.52(1) 36.16(9) 32.26(6) 33.69(2) 36.02(4)

Ciasco, Fabrizio IT1216 242.44 18 35 2 2 0 0 42.44(5) 46.21(4) 39.88(13) 37.27(7) 35.63(3) 41.01(3)

Beretta, Alberto IT2094 260.54 19 12 2 1 0 0 40.39(1) 47.33(1) 34.66(2) 39.97(4) 43.37(2) 54.82(2)

Bertoni, Gianl LUIGI IT819150 270.83 20 20 0 0 0 0 48.19(0) 40.85(1) 52.59(5) 40.91(0) 41.52(2) 46.77(12)

Distinguished Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Tinti, Loreno IT489783 211.83 1 23 0 0 0 0 32.88(1) 25.95(0) 37.50(4) 33.03(4) 37.57(3) 44.90(11)

International

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Krnjatic, Danijel HR809287 102.46 1 7 0 0 0 0 17.93(0) 16.07(0) 12.13(0) 14.28(1) 24.75(5) 17.30(1)

Stih, Radovan HR441409 511.11 2 61 5 0 0 0 103.31(1) 80.58(0) 85.90(2) 28.77(0) 102.66(2) 109.89(56)

Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Krnjatic, Danijel HR809287 102.46 1 7 0 0 0 0 17.93(0) 16.07(0) 12.13(0) 14.28(1) 24.75(5) 17.30(1)

Spataro, Andrea IT983774 111.08 2 6 0 0 0 0 19.48(2) 20.51(0) 17.05(0) 17.21(2) 17.85(2) 18.98(0)

Lattanzio, Liano IT432062 207.75 3 28 2 1 0 0 30.15(0) 45.55(2) 29.82(6) 35.95(11) 32.25(5) 34.03(4)

Law Enforcement

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Vukovic, Dragan HR646670 140.91 1 7 0 0 0 0 20.95(0) 23.76(0) 25.76(3) 21.91(0) 22.68(3) 25.85(1)

Ragazzoli, Giorgio IT943278 151.33 2 11 0 0 0 0 19.69(0) 23.39(0) 23.24(0) 24.21(3) 29.15(2) 31.65(6)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

Elapsed time: 61 seconds


